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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 SANDEEP S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T (FTHR)

116 
KOTHAKATTUVELI, 

CMC 34 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

2 07/01/2026 LAILA MANUEL MANUEL (FTHR) VELLAPARAMBIL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

3 07/01/2026 K P NASARUDEEN PAREEDUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AMEER BHAVAN, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

4 07/01/2026 NANDHANA  s Laiju (FTHR) ARACKAL NIKARTH, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 AKASH T SAJI SAJIMON T S (FTHR) Nandanam Thannickal 
Chira, VETTAKKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

6 07/01/2026 LYSAMMA 
GEORGEKUTTY 

VARGHESE (HSBN) ARANGATH, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

7 07/01/2026 NAVYA S LAIJU (FTHR) ARAYKKAL 
NIKARTH, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

cherthala, 688524, 
cherthala

  

8 07/01/2026 Nadhiya P M Junaid Hassan A 
(HSBN)

Maniyazhathu Chira, 
Vayalar, Cherthala, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

9 07/01/2026 HABEEBA BASHEER (HSBN) KANICHUKATTUVELI, 
VARANAD, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAD, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

10 07/01/2026 Ashly  George shiju Thomas  (HSBN) valiyaveettil, CMC 2, 
cherthala north, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

11 07/01/2026 SACHIN VIPIN VIPIN FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

THAYIL, VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

12 07/01/2026 Riswana K M Shinas V S (HSBN) Valiyapazhangattu, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad Village, 
Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

13 07/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN V B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVELI SIRAJ 
MANZIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA 
VADAKKU, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

14 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEB KHAN 

NISSAMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

15 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHARAFUDHEEN 

NISAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

16 07/01/2026 SIYAN RITA 
CLARANCE 

CLARANCE BASIL M 
P (FTHR)

MANIYAPOZHIYIL, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
ANDHAKARANAZHI, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

17 07/01/2026 DEVU  SATTO SATTO (FTHR) PULLAM PALLIYIL, 
VELORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

18 07/01/2026 KRISHNA  SATTO SATTO (FTHR) PULLAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELORVATTOM, 
CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

19 07/01/2026 MERCY SIBICHAN (HSBN) VADAKKEMANAYIL, 
OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

20 07/01/2026 PARVATHY  ROSH ROSH (FTHR) VALAYILNIKARTH, 
VELORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

21 07/01/2026 PRINCY MOL B SAMUEL A J (HSBN) ARESSERIL, 
ARTHUNKAL P O, 

ARTHUNKAL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 

CHERTHALA

  

22 07/01/2026 ALTHAF SUDHEER SUDHEER S (FTHR) 822KURAVAN 
PARAMBU, 

CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

23 07/01/2026 RAFEES P I P O ISMAIL (FTHR) PAZHAYAVEETTIL, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

24 07/01/2026 ARSHA MARY JOHN SAJEEV (HSBN) POLLAYIL, CMC 1, 
CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

25 07/01/2026 VAIGADILEEP DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
CMC 36, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity


